SC/APC-SC/APC G657A2 Customer Leadin 3mm

Fibreoptic simplex reinforced (rugged) patch cords, singlemode G657A2 with pre- terminated connectors. Too be used for patching or customer premises connections in optical networks. White color to blend in into a home environment. All products are of the highest quality with full traceability and tested according to all relevant industry standards.

Product number	Product name	Length
124553	Patch SPX 1xSC/APC-SC/APC 1m SM G657A2 White 3mm LSZH CPR Cca	lm
124554	Patch SPX 1xSC/APC-SC/APC 2m SM G657A2 White 3mm LSZH CPR Cca	2 m
124555	Patch SPX 1xSC/APC-SC/APC 3m SM G657A2 White 3mm LSZH CPR Cca	3 m
124556	Patch SPX 1xSC/APC-SC/APC 5m SM G657A2 White 3mm LSZH CPR Cca	5 m
124557	Patch SPX 1xSC/APC-SC/APC 7.5m SM G657A2 White 3mm LSZH CPR Cca	7.5 m
124558	Patch SPX 1xSC/APC-SC/APC 10m SM G657A2 White 3mm LSZH CPR Cca	10 m
124559	Patch SPX 1xSC/APC-SC/APC 15m SM G657A2 White 3mm LSZH CPR Cca	15 m
124560	Patch SPX 1xSC/APC-SC/APC 20m SM G657A2 White 3mm LSZH CPR Cca	20 m

Μ	

Melbye Group | Fordonsvägen 17 | SE-553 02 Jönköping | Tlf +46 36 332 07 00 | info@melbye.se | www.melbye.se

Melbye Group - Region Danmark | Fordonsvägen 17 | DK-553 02 Jönköping | Tif +45 57 60 09 60 | melbye@melbye.as | www.melbye.as

E L Melbye Group | Prost Stabels vei 22 | Postboks 160 | NO-2019 Skedsmokorset | Tlf +47 63 87 01 50 | ms@melbye.no | www.melbye.no

BYE Melbye Ltd |The Technology Centre Station Road, Framlingham Woodbridge, IP13 9EZ United Kingdom | +44 (0)7903 288561 | te@melbye.se | melbyefibre.com